
17      LOTUS & WINDOWARE

PACKAGING  2 per carton

S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
HEADRAIL
Headrail is made of roll formed steel
1-1/2” wide by 1-1/4“ high with a
minimum thickness of 0.02”.
Headrail only in White color, use on
White and Alabaster slats.

CARRIERS
Injection molded PVC with eight-
prong rotation system, cariers have
self-lubricating wheels for reduced
friction. Carriers allow for 180 
degree simultaneous rotation.

END CONTROL
Each end is equipped with an 
injection molded PVC idle end which
supports the pinion rod.

PINION ROD
The pinion rod is an eight-prong
system made of extruded aluminum.
The pinion rod passes through each 
carrier and allows for simultaneous 
rotation.

WAND
30” wand.

VANES
Made of extruded, non-leaded rigid 
PVC. Vane thickness is 0.0197” to 
0.0236”. Vanes are 3-1/2” wide
and are flame retardant.

STACK
Available in one way draw that will
stack left or right.

End Control - PVC
Idle End

Carriers - Injection
Molded PVC

30” Wand

PRODUCT CODE

VS 3-1/2” Economy
Vertical Blind

Heavy Duty Roll
Formed Steel Headrail

1-Year Warranty

Complete with Matching Valance
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35 x 36
47 x 36
59 x 36
71 x 36

46 x 46

23 x 48
35 x 48
43 x 48

46.5 x 48
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58.5 x 48
59 x 48
63 x 48

70.5 x 48
71 x 48
72 x 48
78 x 48
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23 x 60
35 x 60
43 x 60
47 x 60
59 x 60

63 x 60
70 x 60
71 x 60
72 x 60
78 x 60
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97 x 84
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110 x 96
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All Sizes Available in Smooth Finish White
A = Also Available in Smooth Finish Alabaster.

All Sizes are Ouside Mounts
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All Sizes Available in the 
Most Popular Smooth 
Finish White

Child-Safe Wand Control

Stack Left or Right

WITH SMOOTH CURVED VANES
FEATURES
• Color-matched heavy-duty metal track
• Reversible track draws vanes
    either left or right
• Color-coordinated vinyl valance
• Easy to clean surface wipes clean
    with damp cloth
• Vanes open, close and rotate 180˚
    for maximum view or total privacy
• Easy to install outside or inside mount
• Complete do-it-yourself
    instructions provided

 

CARACTERISTICAS
• Riel resistente de metal del mismo
    color de las tiras
• Riel reversible, jala las tiras a la
    izquierdo o derecha
• Valance de vinil
• Fácil de instalar por dentó o afuera
    del marco
• Instructions completas
 

PACKAGE CONTAINS:
• One set of vinyl vanes and valance

• All mounting hardware
• Heavy-duty metal track

• Easy step-by-step 
    installation instructions

CONTIENE:
• Un juego de tiras de vinil y valance
• Riel resistente de metal 
• Equipo completo para instalacion 
• Instrucciones paso a paso para una 
    instalación fácil 

CON TIRAS CURVEADAS ESTRIADAS

 3-1/2” VINYL 
 VERTICAL

BLIND
PERSIANAS VERTICAL DE 3-1/2”

 



Warehouse and Container

PACKAGING
Bulk packed, individually wrapped

Widths less than 32” - 12 pieces per carton
Widths 32” and above - 6 pieces per carton

Headrail Only
makes boosting inventory

easy - just add vanes!

S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
HEADRAIL
Headrail is made of roll formed steel
1-1/2” wide by 1-1/4“ high with a
minimum thickness of 0.02”.

CARRIERS
Injection molded PVC with eight-
prong rotation system, cariers have
self-lubricating wheels for reduced
friction. Carriers allow for 180 
degree simultaneous rotation.

END CONTROL
Each end is equipped with an 
injection molded PVC idle end which
supports the pinion rod.

PINION ROD
The pinion rod is an eight-prong
system made of extruded aluminum.
The pinion rod passes through each 
carrier and allows for simultaneous 
rotation.

WAND
30” wand.

BRACKET
Painted Steel.

STACK
Available in one way draw that will
stack left or right.

PRODUCT CODE

VH

PRODUCT
CODE

Economy Steel
Vertical Headrails

Optional Length Wands

All Sizes Available in White

VANES SOLD SEPARATELY

VANES SOLD SEPARATELY

22.5
28.5
29
34
34.5
35
36
38
41
43
45.5

46
46.5
47
48
53
54
57
58
58.5
59
60

63
64
66
69.5
70
70.5
71
72
75
76

 78
 85
 86
 94
 94.5
 96
102
104
110
118

WHITE AND ALABASTER
Length in inches     48 | 60 | 72 VS-WAND
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