## 3-1/2" Economy Vertical Blind



All Sizes Available in the Most Popular Smooth Finish White

Child-Safe Wand Control

Stack Left or Right

3-1/2" VINYL VERTICAL BLIND
LOTUS WINDOWARE
WITH SMOOTH CURVED VANES
FEATURES CONTRAINS EXTRAINED  FEATURES  FEATURES  FEATURES  Formula back may be an interest to be a feature and interest to be a fea
The state of the s

Heavy Duty Roll Formed Steel Headrail

1-Year Warranty

Complete with Matching Valance

2/	63 x 60
-36 -	70 x 60
35 x 36	71 x 60
47 x 36	72 x 60
59 x 36	78 x 60
71 x 36	102 x 60
- 46 -	- 72 -
46 x 46	34 x 72
	35 x 72
/0	43 x 72
- 48 -	47 x 72
23 x 48	59 x 72
35 x 48	63 x 72
43 x 48	71 x 72
46.5 x 48	72 x 72
47 x 48	78 x 72
58.5 x 48	102 x 72
59 x 48	- 84 -
63 x 48	- 04 -
70.5 x 48	54 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
71 x 48	59 x 84
72 x 48	66 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
78 x 48	71 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
102 x 48	72 x 84
	78 x 84 <sup>∧</sup>
EO	85 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
- 58 -	97 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
34 x 58	102 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
46 x 58	104 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
58 x 58	110 x 84 <sup>A</sup>
	116 x 84
- 60 -	-96-

All Sizes Available in Smooth Finish White A = Also Available in Smooth Finish Alabaster. All Sizes are Ouside Mounts

66 x 96

78 x 96

102 x 96

104 x 96

110 x 96



End Control - PVC Idle End



Carriers - Injection Molded PVC



30" Wand

## SPECIFICATIONS

### >> HEADRAIL

Headrail is made of roll formed steel 1-1/2" wide by 1-1/4" high with a minimum thickness of 0.02".

Headrail only in White color, use on White and Alabaster slats.

### >> CARRIERS

Injection molded PVC with eightprong rotation system, cariers have self-lubricating wheels for reduced friction. Carriers allow for 180 degree simultaneous rotation.

#### >> END CONTROL

Each end is equipped with an injection molded PVC idle end which supports the pinion rod.

### >> PINION ROD

The pinion rod is an eight-prong system made of extruded aluminum. The pinion rod passes through each carrier and allows for simultaneous rotation.

### >> WAND

30" wand.

### >> VANES

Made of extruded, non-leaded rigid PVC. Vane thickness is 0.0197" to 0.0236". Vanes are 3-1/2" wide and are flame retardant.

### >> STACK

Available in one way draw that will stack left or right.



PACKAGING 2 per carton

23 x 60

35 x 60 43 x 60

47 x 60

59 x 60

# Economy Steel Vertical Headrails

Warehouse and Container

22.5	46	63	78
28.5	46.5	64	85
29	47	66	86
34	48	69.5	94
34.5	53	70	94.5
35	54	70.5	96
36	57	71	102
38	58	72	104
41	58.5	75	110
43	59	76	118
45.5	60		

#### **PACKAGING**

Bulk packed, individually wrapped Widths less than 32" - 12 pieces per carton Widths 32" and above - 6 pieces per carton

All Sizes Available in White

### **VANES SOLD SEPARATELY**



### SPECIFICATIONS

### >> HEADRAIL

Headrail is made of roll formed steel 1-1/2" wide by 1-1/4" high with a minimum thickness of 0.02".

#### >> CARRIERS

Injection molded PVC with eightprong rotation system, cariers have self-lubricating wheels for reduced friction. Carriers allow for 180 degree simultaneous rotation.

### >> END CONTROL

Each end is equipped with an injection molded PVC idle end which supports the pinion rod.

### >> PINION ROD

The pinion rod is an eight-prong system made of extruded aluminum. The pinion rod passes through each carrier and allows for simultaneous rotation.

### >> WAND

30" wand.

### >>> BRACKET

Painted Steel.

### >> STACK

Available in one way draw that will stack left or right.

### VANES SOLD SEPARATELY



Headrail Only makes boosting inventory easy - just add vanes!

### **Optional Length Wands**

WHITE AND ALABASTER

Length in inches 48 | 60 | 72

PRODUCT VS-WAND